
  
5,106
129,7   

  
5,374
136,5   

  
3,1

50 80
  

  
5,906
150   

  
2,953

75     
2,953

75   

  
11,811

300   

  
20

,07
9

51
0

  

0,3549
 all

  
1,7

72 45
  

  
18

,38
6

46
7

  

  
2,953

75   

  
44,094
1120   

angle adjustable

bo
ar

d h
eig

ht:
mi

n 1
17

0 -
 m

ax
 15

00

  
20

,70
9

52
6

  

  
18,894

480   

  
44

,09
4

11
20

  

  
66

,32
1

ma
x a

pp
r 1

70
0  

  
44,094
1120   

str
ok

e 
18

,89
8

48
0

450 / 680 / 1200 / 1450
not included

Technical drawing (mm)
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